Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhi l l .com
S
ystem
 5
0
System 50
CONTROLLERS
MicroDAC (Optomux)

mode. Consult factory for special configura-
tions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
                    MicroDAC Controllers
72-MDC-32ADC Analog/Digital MicroDAC with RS-232 and SBX ports, 64K batt.
backed RAM, 64K flash for C ECP storage, and real time clock.
   MicroDAC User's Manuals and Software
72-UMM Introduction to MicroDAC
72-UMM-D Driver development and protocol definition. Includes driver source code
72-UMM-DDE Optomux DDE Server for Windows 3.1
72-UMM-DLL Optomux DLL for Windows 3.1
72-UMM-DLL32 Optomux DLL for Windows 95/98/NT
72-UMM-E C language ECP manual with libraries
72-UMM-H Programmers manual with Basic and C host drivers & examples
72-UMM-IL Hardware installation and set-up. Includes set-up and debug programs.
7W-UM-MDL32 Windows ECP download Utility
Available from your local authorized
Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact your local